


SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

GRAND MEDITERRANEO
42 Below Vodka, Mango Puree, Carrot Puree, 
Lime Juice, Fresh Ginger and Ginger Ale 

QUARTER TO FIVE
Hendrick’s Gin, Raspberry Puree, Fresh Cucumber, Lime Juice, 
Orange Juice, Ginger Syrup, and Aromatic Bitters

CHAMELEON 
Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Fresh Melon, 
Agave Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

PIRATES ELIXIR
Spiced Rum, Honey Syrup, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters, Ginger Ale

BEE JULEP
Bourbon Whiskey, Cointreau, Honey Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Fresh Basil Leafs and Aromatic Bitters

RENAISSANCE
Skinos Mastiha, Pomegranate Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, Honey 
Syrup, Orange Bitters and Fresh Spearmint Leafs

CARIBBEAN MARGARITA
Patron Silver Tequila, Pineapple, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Syrup

ΦΡΕΣΚΟΙ ΧΥΜΟΙ / FRESH FRUIT JUICES
Πορτοκάλι / Orange
Γκρέιπφρουτ / Grapefruit
Ανάμικτα Φρούτα / Fruit Punch

9
9

10

ΜΕΤΑΛΛΙΚΟ & ΑΝΘΡΑΚΟΥΧΟ ΝΕΡΟ 
MINERAL & SPARKLING WATER

Μεταλλικό Νερό 1lt / Still Mineral Water 1lt

Μεταλλικό Νερό Lurisia Stille 0.75 lt
Still Mineral Water Lurisia Stille 0,75 lt

4

7

ΜΕΤΑΛΛΙΚΟ ΝΕΡΟ - MINERAL WATER

Ανθρακούχο Νερό 0,75Lt
Sparkling 0,75Lt

Ανθρακούχο Νερό San Pelegrino 0,75Lt
Sparkling San Pelegrino 0,75Lt

Ανθρακούχο Νερό Perrier 0,33Lt
Sparkling Water Perrier 0,33Lt

Ανθρακούχο Νερό Δουμπιά 0,75Lt
Sparkling Dumbia 0,75Lt

Ανθρακούχο Lurisia Bolle 0,75Lt
Sparkling Lurisia Bolle 0,75Lt

6

8

7

6

7

ΑΝΘΡΑΚΟΥΧΟ ΝΕΡΟ - SPARKLING WATER

THRE� CENTS
Pink Grapefruit Soda
Aegean Tonic
Ginger Beer

6
6
7

ΑΝΑΨΥΚΤΙΚΑ  / SOF� DRINKS 330ml
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Light

Coca-Cola Zero

Sprite

Lemonade

Orangeade

Ice Tea (Lemon - Peach)

Schweppes  Soda Water

Schweppes Tonic Water

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5



CLAS�IC COCKTAILS
MARGARITA 
Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

DAΙQUIRI
Bacardi Blanca Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

DRY MARTINI
Bombay Saphire Gin, Martini Extra Dry

COSMOPOLITAN
42 Below Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

MOJITO
Bacardi Blanca Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Spearmint Leaves, Sugar Syrup, Soda

PINA COLADA   
Bacardi Blanca Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

BLOODY MARY
42 Below Vodka, Tomato Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, 
Salt, Pepper, Celery Bitters

MAI TAI
Bacardi Carta Negra, Bacardi Carta Oro, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup

ZOMBIE
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Bacardi Carta Negra, 
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, Fresh Lime juice, 
Passion Fruit Puree, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters

ΤΣΑΙ ΚΑΙ ΡΟΦΗΜΑΤΑ 
TEA AND DECO�TIONS 

Darjeeling Tea 5

Darjeeling

Earl Grey, Flavoured with Bergamot  

English Breakfast  

Deca�einated

5

5

5

Μαύρο Τσάι / Black Tea

Jasmine, Flavoured Green Tea

Green Tea

5

5

Πράσινο Τσάι / Green Tea

Τσάι με Βότανα / Herbed Tea

Vanilla Rooibos 

Μέντα / Mint

Τίλιο / Tilio   

Χαμομήλι / Camomile

5

5

5

5

Διατίθεται και καφές χωρίς καφεϊνη  / Ca�eine free co�ee is also available

ΚΑΦΕΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΟΚΟΛΑΤΑ
COF�E� & CHOCOLATE

Espresso

Espresso Διπλός / Espresso Double

Espresso Freddo 

Cappuccino

Cappuccino Freddo

Ελληνικός Καφές / Greek Co�ee

Ελληνικός Καφές Διπλός / Greek Co�ee Double

Καφές Φίλτρου / Filter Co�ee

Σοκολάτα Κρύα ή Ζεστή / Chocolate Cold or Hot

Ιρλανδέζικος Καφές  / Irish Co�ee

5

6

6

7

7

4

5

5

6

10

€

€



Διατίθεται και καφές χωρίς καφεϊνη
Caffeine free coffee is also available

SMART ENERGY & MOCK-TAILS
VIRGIN MOJITO
Ginger Ale, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves, 
Fresh Limes Juice,Honey Syrup

BRAIN POWER
Fresh Avocado, Fresh Pineapple, Soy Milk, Guarana Powder

GINGER-MINT LEMONADE
Soda, Fresh Lemon Juice, 
Fresh Ginger, Honey Syrup,Fresh Mint Leaves

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΓΜΑΤΑ ΜΕ ΒΑΣΗ ΤΟ ΚΡΑΣΙ
WINE BASED APERITIFS

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato

Martini Rιserva Speciale Rubino

Noilly Prat Original French Dry

BE�R

Heineken

Heineken Silver

Alfa

Mamos 

9

9

9

9

PALE LAGER

PILSENER

Fischer 10

HEFEWEIZEN

IRISH RED ALE

Erdinger Weissbier  10

McFarland 10

AMERICAN ADJUNCT LAGER

Sol 10

ΜΗΛΙΤΗΣ / CIDER

Strongbow Gold Apple
Strongbow Red Berries 

8
8

ΧΩΡΙΣ ΑΛΚΟΟΛ / NO ALCOHOL BEER

Heineken 0.0 8

€



ΑΠΟΣΤΑΓΜΑΤΑ ΜΕ ΒΑΣΗ ΤΟ ΓΛΥΚΑΝΙΣΟ
ANISE BASED APERITIFS

Ouzo Barbayanni, Green

Ouzo Barbayanni, Blue

Lost Lake Βυθός 

Ouzo Babatzim

Ramazzotti Sambuca

Ramazzotti Sambuca Black

WORLD OF WHISKY  

Cardhu 12 Y O

Glen�ddich 12 Y O

Glen�ddich 18 Y O

Macallan Amber

Lagavulin 16 Y O

Talisker 10 Y O Isle of Skye

COGNAC
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Hennessy Fine De Cognac

Remy Martin XO Excellence Cognac

20

18

28

BRANDY

Metaxa 5 Star Brandy

Metaxa Amphora 7 Star

Metaxa 12 Star Brandy

12

14

16

ΕΛΛΑΔΑ / GREECE

Lo Chardonnay di Nonino Grappa

Lo Chardonnay di Nonino Grappa in Barriques

14

16

GRAP�A
Lost Lake, Malagousia Small Batch Collection 200 ml 40

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΓΜΑΤΑ ΣΤΑΦΥΛΙΟΥ
GRAPE DISTIL�ATES

Babatzim 50ml

Babatzim 200ml

Lost Lake, Zacharia 200 ml 

11

22

22

TSIPOURO
MALT

Dewar’s White Label

Chivas Regal 12 Y O

Famous Grouse

Dewar’s 12 Y O

Chivas Regal 18 Y O

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Johnnie Walker 18 Y O

Dimple Golden Selection

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Haig Gold Label

Famous Grouse Smokey Black

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

BLENDED

Bailey’s

Tia Maria

Batida De Coco

Kahlua

Frangelico

Disaronno Originale Amaretto

12

11

11

11

12

12

Drambuie

Southern Comfort 

14

12

ΛΙΚΕΡ ΚΑΦΕ, ΞΗΡΩΝ ΚΑΡΠΩΝ & ΚΡΕΜΑΣ ΓΑΛΑΚΤΟΣ
COFFEE, CREAM AND NUT LIQUEURS

ΛΙΚΕΡ ΜΕ ΒΑΣΗ ΤΟ ΟΥΙΣΚΙ / WHISKY-BASED LIQUEURS

Benedictine

Green Chartreuse

St-Germain 

11

13

14

ΑΛΛΑ ΛΙΚΕΡ / OTHER LIQUEURS

€



Jameson

IRISH

Woodford Reserve 

Jim Beam White Label

Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey 

BOURBON
Patron Silver

Cazadores Blanco 

Jose Cuervo Silver 

16

12

12

Jack Daniel’s Original Old No7

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

Bulleit ‘95’ Rye

ΟΥΙΣΚΙ ΣΙΚΑΛΗΣ
RYE WHISKEY

ΛΙΚΕΡ - LIQUEURS
ΠΙΚΡΑ-ΒΟΤΑΝΙΚΑ / BITTER-HERBAL LIQUEURS

Martini Riserva Speciale Bitter

Pimm's No.1 Cup 

Campari

Aperol

Averna

Montenegro Amaro

Fernet Branca

Underberg

13

11

11

10

11

14

12

10

Cointreau

Chambord

Grand Marnier Red

Passoa

Malibu Rum

Sourz Apple

Peach Schnapps Archers

Peachtree Liquor

Limoncello Di Sorrento

11

14

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

Skinos Mastiha Spirit 11

ΛΙΚΕΡ ΦΡΟΥΤΩΝ / FRUIT LIQUEURS

ΛΙΚΕΡ ΜΑΣΤΙΧΑΣ / MASTIHA BASED LIQUEURS SPIRITS

WORLD OF TEQUILA
ΛΕΥΚΗ / BLANCO

Patron Reposado 

Cazadores Reposado  

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado

18

13

13

REPOSADO

Patron Anejo 20

ANEJO

Gusano Rojo Mezcal 12

MEZCAL

€



WORLD OF GIN
ΕΛΑΦΡΙΑ ΚΑΙ ΑΝΘΙΚΑ
LIGHT AND FLORAL

ΦΡΟΥΤΩΔΗ, ΔΡΟΣΕΡΑ ΜΕ ΝΟΤΕΣ ΕΣΠΕΡΙΔΟΕΙΔΩΝ
FRUITY, CITRUSY AND FRESH

WORLD OF VODKA

WORLD OF RUM

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Gordon’s London Dry Gin

Bombay Bramble

Tanqueray London Dry Gin

Beefeater London Dry

ΠΛΟΥΣΙΑ ΑΡΩΜΑΤΙΚΑ
FLAVOURFUL AND FLORAL

Oxley

Star of Bombay

Hendrick’s Gin

Monkey 47  

PUERTO RICO

Bacardi Carta Blanca 12

CUBA

Havana Club Anejo Blanco 12

VENEZUELA

Pampero Blanco 12

PUERTO RICO

Bacardi Carta Oro 

Bacardi Carta Negra

Bacardi 8 Y O 

13

14

16

CUBA

Havana Club 7 Y O 

Matusalem Rum 15 Y O Gran Reserva 

14

18

CARIBBEAN BLEND

Captain Morgan Rum 

Kraken Black Spiced Rum 

12

14

GUATEMALA

Ron Zacapa Centenario 20

VENEZUELA

Santa Tereza 1976 

Pampero Anniversario 

18

16

CACHACA

Pitu Cachaca 

Janeiro Cachaca

12

12

BARBADOS

Mount Gay Eclipse 14

€

Grey Goose

Absolut 

ΣΙΤΑΡΙ / WHEAT

Beluga

Beluga Gold 

ΚΡΙΘΑΡΙ / BARLEY

Belvedere Pure

Βelvedere Single Estate Smogory Forest

ΣΙΚΑΛΗ / RYE

Ciroc

ΣΤΑΦΥΛΙ / GRAPE

42 Below

Smirno� Red

Stolischnaya Red

Stolischnaya Elit

Serkova 

ΣΙΤΗΡΑ / GRAIN

ΛΕΥΚΟ ΡΟΥΜΙ
WHITE RUM

ΣΚΟΥΡΟ ΡΟΥΜΙ
DARK RUM



WORLD OF GIN
ΕΛΑΦΡΙΑ ΚΑΙ ΑΝΘΙΚΑ
LIGHT AND FLORAL

ΦΡΟΥΤΩΔΗ, ΔΡΟΣΕΡΑ ΜΕ ΝΟΤΕΣ ΕΣΠΕΡΙΔΟΕΙΔΩΝ
FRUITY, CITRUSY AND FRESH

WORLD OF VODKA

WORLD OF RUM

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Gordon’s London Dry Gin

13

12

Bombay Bramble

Tanqueray London Dry Gin

Beefeater London Dry

13

13

12

ΠΛΟΥΣΙΑ ΑΡΩΜΑΤΙΚΑ
FLAVOURFUL AND FLORAL

Oxley

Star of Bombay

Hendrick’s Gin

Monkey 47  

16

15

16

18

€

PUERTO RICO

Bacardi Carta Blanca

CUBA

Havana Club Anejo Blanco

VENEZUELA

Pampero Blanco 

PUERTO RICO

Bacardi Carta Oro 

Bacardi Carta Negra

Bacardi 8 Y O 

CUBA

Havana Club 7 Y O 

Matusalem Rum 15 Y O Gran Reserva 

CARIBBEAN BLEND

Captain Morgan Rum 

Kraken Black Spiced Rum 

GUATEMALA

Ron Zacapa Centenario 

VENEZUELA

Santa Tereza 1976 

Pampero Anniversario 

CACHACA

Pitu Cachaca

Janeiro Cachaca

BARBADOS

Mount Gay Eclipse 

Grey Goose

Absolut 

18

12

ΣΙΤΑΡΙ / WHEAT

Beluga

Beluga Gold 

17

32

ΚΡΙΘΑΡΙ / BARLEY

Belvedere Pure

Βelvedere Single Estate Smogory Forest

16

19

ΣΙΚΑΛΗ / RYE

Ciroc 16

ΣΤΑΦΥΛΙ / GRAPE

42 Below

Smirno� Red

Stolischnaya Red

Stolischnaya Elit

Serkova 

12

12

12

22

12

ΣΙΤΗΡΑ / GRAIN

ΛΕΥΚΟ ΡΟΥΜΙ
WHITE RUM

ΣΚΟΥΡΟ ΡΟΥΜΙ
DARK RUM



Jameson 12

IRISH

Woodford Reserve 

Jim Beam White Label

Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey 

15

12

14

BOURBON
Patron Silver

Cazadores Blanco 

Jose Cuervo Silver 

Jack Daniel’s Original Old No7 14

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

Bulleit ‘95’ Rye 14

ΟΥΙΣΚΙ ΣΙΚΑΛΗΣ
RYE WHISKEY

€

ΛΙΚΕΡ - LIQUEURS
ΠΙΚΡΑ-ΒΟΤΑΝΙΚΑ / BITTER-HERBAL LIQUEURS

Martini Riserva Speciale Bitter

Pimm's No.1 Cup 

Campari

Aperol

Averna

Montenegro Amaro

Fernet Branca

Underberg

Cointreau

Chambord

Grand Marnier Red

Passoa

Malibu Rum

Sourz Apple

Peach Schnapps Archers

Peachtree Liquor

Limoncello Di Sorrento

Skinos Mastiha Spirit

ΛΙΚΕΡ ΦΡΟΥΤΩΝ / FRUIT LIQUEURS

ΛΙΚΕΡ ΜΑΣΤΙΧΑΣ / MASTIHA BASED LIQUEURS SPIRITS

WORLD OF TEQUILA
ΛΕΥΚΗ / BLANCO

Patron Reposado 

Cazadores Reposado  

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado

REPOSADO

Patron Anejo

ANEJO

Gusano Rojo Mezcal 

MEZCAL



ΑΠΟΣΤΑΓΜΑΤΑ ΜΕ ΒΑΣΗ ΤΟ ΓΛΥΚΑΝΙΣΟ
ANISE BASED APERITIFS

Ouzo Barbayanni, Green

Ouzo Barbayanni, Blue

Lost Lake Βυθός 

Ouzo Babatzim  

Ramazzotti Sambuca

Ramazzotti Sambuca Black

22

22

25

22

11

11

11

12

12

200ml 50ml

WORLD OF WHISKY

Cardhu 12 Y O

Glen�ddich 12 Y O

Glen�ddich 18 Y O

Macallan Amber

Lagavulin 16 Y O

Talisker 10 Y O Isle of Skye

15

15

20

22

20

16

COGNAC
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Hennessy Fine De Cognac

Remy Martin XO Excellence Cognac

BRANDY

Metaxa 5 Star Brandy

Metaxa Amphora 7 Star

Metaxa 12 Star Brandy

ΕΛΛΑΔΑ / GREECE

Lo Chardonnay di Nonino Grappa

Lo Chardonnay di Nonino Grappa in Barriques

GRAP�A
Lost Lake, Malagousia Small Batch Collection 200 ml

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΓΜΑΤΑ ΣΤΑΦΥΛΙΟΥ
GRAPE DISTIL�ATES

Babatzim 50ml

Babatzim 200ml

Lost Lake, Zacharia 200 ml 

TSIPOURO
MALT

Dewar’s White Label

Chivas Regal 12 Y O

Famous Grouse

Dewar’s 12 Y O

Chivas Regal 18 Y O

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Johnnie Walker 18 Y O

Dimple Golden Selection

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Haig Gold Label

Famous Grouse Smokey Black

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

12

14

12

12

20

18

20

15

32

12

12

14

14

BLENDED

€€

€

Bailey’s

Tia Maria

Batida De Coco

Kahlua

Frangelico

Disaronno Originale Amaretto

Drambuie

Southern Comfort 

ΛΙΚΕΡ ΚΑΦΕ, ΞΗΡΩΝ ΚΑΡΠΩΝ & ΚΡΕΜΑΣ ΓΑΛΑΚΤΟΣ
COFFEE, CREAM AND NUT LIQUEURS

ΛΙΚΕΡ ΜΕ ΒΑΣΗ ΤΟ ΟΥΙΣΚΙ / WHISKY-BASED LIQUEURS

Benedictine

Green Chartreuse

St-Germain 

ΑΛΛΑ ΛΙΚΕΡ / OTHER LIQUEURS



Διατίθεται και καφές χωρίς καφεϊνη
Caffeine free coffee is also available

SMART ENERGY & MOCK-TAILS
VIRGIN MOJITO
Ginger Ale, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves, 
Fresh Limes Juice,Honey Syrup

BRAIN POWER
Fresh Avocado, Fresh Pineapple, Soy Milk, Guarana Powder

GINGER-MINT LEMONADE
Soda, Fresh Lemon Juice, 
Fresh Ginger, Honey Syrup,Fresh Mint Leaves

12

14

12

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΓΜΑΤΑ ΜΕ ΒΑΣΗ ΤΟ ΚΡΑΣΙ
WINE BASED APERITIFS

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato

Martini Rιserva Speciale Rubino

Noilly Prat Original French Dry

10

10

10

11

11

11

BE�R

Heineken

Heineken Silver

Alfa

Mamos 

PALE LAGER

PILSENER

Fischer 

HEFEWEIZEN

IRISH RED ALE

Erdinger Weissbier  

McFarland

AMERICAN ADJUNCT LAGER

Sol

ΜΗΛΙΤΗΣ / CIDER

Strongbow Gold Apple
Strongbow Red Berries 

ΧΩΡΙΣ ΑΛΚΟΟΛ / NO ALCOHOL BEER

Heineken 0.0

€



CLAS�IC COCKTAILS
MARGARITA 
Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

DAΙQUIRI
Bacardi Blanca Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

DRY MARTINI
Bombay Saphire Gin, Martini Extra Dry

COSMOPOLITAN
42 Below Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

MOJITO
Bacardi Blanca Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Spearmint Leaves, Sugar Syrup, Soda

PINA COLADA   
Bacardi Blanca Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

BLOODY MARY
42 Below Vodka, Tomato Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, 
Salt, Pepper, Celery Bitters

MAI TAI
Bacardi Carta Negra, Bacardi Carta Oro, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup

ZOMBIE
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Bacardi Carta Negra, 
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, Fresh Lime juice, 
Passion Fruit Puree, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

ΤΣΑΙ ΚΑΙ ΡΟΦΗΜΑΤΑ 
TEA AND DECO�TIONS 

Darjeeling Tea 

Darjeeling

Earl Grey, Flavoured with Bergamot  

English Breakfast 

Deca�einated

Μαύρο Τσάι / Black Tea

Jasmine, Flavoured Green Tea

Green Tea

Πράσινο Τσάι / Green Tea

Τσάι με Βότανα / Herbed Tea

Vanilla Rooibos 

Μέντα / Mint 

Τίλιο / Tilio   

Χαμομήλι / Camomile

Διατίθεται και καφές χωρίς καφεϊνη  / Ca�eine free co�ee is also available

€
ΚΑΦΕΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΟΚΟΛΑΤΑ
COF�E� & CHOCOLATE

Espresso

Espresso Διπλός / Espresso Double

Espresso Freddo 

Cappuccino

Cappuccino Freddo

Ελληνικός Καφές / Greek Co�ee

Ελληνικός Καφές Διπλός / Greek Co�ee Double

Καφές Φίλτρου / Filter Co�ee

Σοκολάτα Κρύα ή Ζεστή / Chocolate Cold or Hot

Ιρλανδέζικος Καφές  / Irish Co�ee



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
€

GRAND MEDITERRANEO
42 Below Vodka, Mango Puree, Carrot Puree, 
Lime Juice, Fresh Ginger and Ginger Ale 

QUARTER TO FIVE
Hendrick’s Gin, Raspberry Puree, Fresh Cucumber, Lime Juice, 
Orange Juice, Ginger Syrup, and Aromatic Bitters

CHAMELEON 
Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Fresh Melon, 
Agave Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

PIRATES ELIXIR
Spiced Rum, Honey Syrup, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters, Ginger Ale

BEE JULEP
Bourbon Whiskey, Cointreau, Honey Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Fresh Basil Leafs and Aromatic Bitters

RENAISSANCE
Skinos Mastiha, Pomegranate Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, Honey 
Syrup, Orange Bitters and Fresh Spearmint Leafs

CARIBBEAN MARGARITA
Patron Silver Tequila, Pineapple, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Syrup

16

20

15

16

18

15

20

ΦΡΕΣΚΟΙ ΧΥΜΟΙ / FRESH FRUIT JUICES
Πορτοκάλι / Orange
Γκρέιπφρουτ / Grapefruit
Ανάμικτα Φρούτα / Fruit Punch

ΜΕΤΑΛΛΙΚΟ & ΑΝΘΡΑΚΟΥΧΟ ΝΕΡΟ 
MINERAL & SPARKLING WATER

Μεταλλικό Νερό 1lt / Still Mineral Water 1lt

Μεταλλικό Νερό Lurisia Stille 0.75 lt
Still Mineral Water Lurisia Stille 0,75 lt

ΜΕΤΑΛΛΙΚΟ ΝΕΡΟ - MINERAL WATER

Ανθρακούχο Νερό 0,75Lt
Sparkling 0,75Lt

Ανθρακούχο Νερό San Pelegrino 0,75Lt
Sparkling San Pelegrino 0,75Lt

Ανθρακούχο Νερό Perrier 0,33Lt
Sparkling Water Perrier 0,33Lt

Ανθρακούχο Νερό Δουμπιά 0,75Lt
Sparkling Dumbia 0,75Lt

Ανθρακούχο Lurisia Bolle 0,75Lt
Sparkling Lurisia Bolle 0,75Lt

ΑΝΘΡΑΚΟΥΧΟ ΝΕΡΟ - SPARKLING WATER

THRE� CENTS
Pink Grapefruit Soda
Aegean Tonic
Ginger Beer

ΑΝΑΨΥΚΤΙΚΑ  / SOF� DRINKS 330ml
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Light

Coca-Cola Zero

Sprite

Lemonade

Orangeade

Ice Tea (Lemon - Peach)

Schweppes  Soda Water

Schweppes Tonic Water



Οι μερίδες που χρησιμοποιούνται στα ποτά είναι 50ml.
Please note that the measure used in drinks is 50ml.

Οι τιμές συμπεριλαμβάνουν όλες τις νόμιμες επιβαρύνσεις
Service and taxes are included

Το ξενοδοχείο διατηρεί το δικαίωμα αλλαγής των τιμών, 
του ωραρίου & των ημερών λειτουργίας του εστιατορίου, χωρίς προηγούμενη ειδοποίηση

The hotel reserves the right to alter prices, operating hours & days of the restaurant 
without prior notice

Η επιχείρηση είναι υποχρεωμένη να διαθέτει έντυπα δελτία σε ένα 
ειδικό χώρο κοντά στην έξοδο για την καταγραφή τυχόν παραπόνων

The establishment is obliged to have a printed form available in a special location
near the exit for the registration of any complaints

Ο Αγορανομικός Υπεύθυνος: Αναστάσιος Αποστολόπουλος
Market Inspector Officer: Anastasios Apostolopoulos

Ο ΚΑΤΑΝΑΛΩΤΗΣ ΔΕΝ ΕΧΕΙ ΥΠΟΧΡΕΩΣΗ ΝΑ ΠΛΗΡΩΣΕΙ ΕΑΝ ΔΕΝ ΛΑΒΕΙ ΤΟ 
ΝΟΜΙΜΟ ΠΑΡΑΣΤΑΤΙΚΟ ΣΤΟΙΧΕΙΟ (ΑΠΟΔΕΙΞΗ -ΤΙΜΟΛΟΓΙΟ)

CONSUMER IS ΝΟΤ OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF PAYMENT 
HAS ΝΟΤ BEEN RECEIVED(RECEIPT - INVOICE)

Χρησιμοποιούμε πιστοποιημένο οικολογικό χαρτί σε όλα τα μενού

All our menus are printed on certi�ed eco-friendly paper




	MED BAR LIST 22 P16-1
	MED BAR LIST 22 P2-15
	MED BAR LIST 22 P14-3
	MED BAR LIST 22 P4-13
	MED BAR LIST 22 P12-5
	MED BAR LIST 22 P6-11
	MED BAR LIST 22 P10-7
	MED BAR LIST 22 P8-9
	MED BAR LIST 22 P8-9
	MED BAR LIST 22 P10-7
	MED BAR LIST 22 P6-11
	MED BAR LIST 22 P12-5
	MED BAR LIST 22 P4-13
	MED BAR LIST 22 P14-3
	MED BAR LIST 22 P2-15
	MED BAR LIST 22 P16-1

